...your first contact
Tel: +44 (0)1302 342 642
mcg.co.uk
GSPK CIRCUITS LTD - BOROUGHBRIDGE, NORTH YORKSHIRE CEF RIPON
As part of the recent move into their new building in Boroughbridge, GSPK Circuits are undertaking an
extensive 2 year project to completely overall the electrical installation of the premises. GSPK has been
supplying the global electronics industry with printed circuits boards for over 50 years. As an integral part
of this project, CEF Ripon Branch has been supplying MCG Industrial Enclosures and switchgear.
James Sadler from CS Electrical Contrators, contacted MCG, via the website after using MCG’s products,
and this is what he had to say, “I’d just like to say how much we’ve enjoyed fitting your switchgear.
I’ve been fitting it at a circuit board factory in Boroughbridge, North Yorkshire for over a year now
and have found it great to work with, in fact the best I’ve used yet!”
MCG0327_009/07.22/Page 1 of 2
...your first contact
Tel: +44 (0)1302 342 642
mcg.co.uk
GSPK CIRCUITS LTD - BOROUGHBRIDGE, NORTH YORKSHIRE CEF RIPON
Busbar Chambers
400A, BS EN 60439-1, twin copper bars
Part No: BB40/12
Switch Disconnector Fuses Steel
Enclosed - IP55
4 Pole,100A, 160A, 200A, 250A, 315A,
BS EN 60947-3
Part Nos:	SDF1004, SDF1604, SDF2004,
	 SDF2504 & SDF3154
Switch Disconnector Fuses Steel
Enclosed - IP41
TP&N, 100A, 125A, BS EN 60947-3
Part Nos: SF100TPN & SF125TPN
DOL Starters - IP55
with Isolator, 7.5kW, BS EN 60947
Part No: 3DL2EMI
Star Delta Starters
With Isolator, 15kW, BS EN 60947
Part No: 3SD2EMI - DOL Starter
Rotary Isolators
4 Pole, Surface mounting, BS EN 60947
Part No’s:	SMI20-4 - 20A
	 SMI32-4 - 32A
	 SMI40-4 - 40A
	 SMI63-4 - 63A
	 SMI100-4 - 100A
MCG PRODUCTS USED:
Chris and James
CS Electrical
MCG0327_009/07.22/Page 2 of 2